
Conversational expressions 
for eating and talking about 

food

1______________

 I don’t like it  at all!

What did you 

put in this? 2______________

3______________

How can I help 
you  today?

4 ______________

5 ______________

6 ______________

 What ingredients

 do I need ?

7 ______________

 How does it ta
ste ?

8 ______________

9 ______________

 I’ve had enough..

10______________

 I’m
 no

t s
ure

.

 I’d like to order….

11______________

 Let’s mix it well..

12______________

I  prefer this!

Here ..try
 it..

 It looks delicious!

eslflow.com

1  What are  your favorite ingredients?
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
2  Do you prefer eating at home or eating out? 
 ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
3  When would you say “I’ve had enough”?
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
4  Do you eat healthy food or unhealthy food? Explain.
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
5  What kind of restaurants do you like?
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Answer the questions.

Match the vocabulary 
to the pictures. More 
than one word may 
match each item.

A



Answers

1 Here…try it.
2  I don’t like it at all.
3  I’ve had enough.
4 It looks delicious.
5 I’d like to order
6  What ingredients do I need?
7 How can I help you today?
8 I’m not sure.
9 What did you put in this?
10How does it taste?
11 I prefer this.
12 Let’s mix it well.

Listening Answers
1 H
2 K
3 F
4 L
5 D
6 A
7 J
8 E
9 I
10 G
11 B
12 C




